Honolulu Baseball League - Fall 2022 Schedule - Version 4
Updated 10/10/2022

WEEK DAY DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME Div.
9:00 AM Tsunami Mikah Marlins (W 4-3)! Open
Saturday Sept24 | Goeas 12:00 PM NoClu Hammah Dept. (W 5-1}); Open
3:00 PM Shockers MoRuns (W 13-10) D2
9:00 AM Danimals (W 9-3) Waialae Open
Goeas 12:00 PM Dodgers Hazbinz (W 6-5) Open
Week 1 Sunday Sept 25 3:00 PM | Poi Pounders (W 8-1) Islanders D2
9:00 AM Dirtbags Hops (W 6-3) D2
Ala Wai | 12:00 PM Flamingos Balls Deep (W 16-1) D2
3:00 PM | Balls Deep (W 14-1) Ravens D2
Wednesday | Sept 28 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Poi Pounders MoRuns (W 15-4) D2
Thursday Sept 29 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Waialae (W &-5) Hammah Dept. OPEN
9:00 AM Ravens Poi Pounders (W 11-3) D2
Saturday Oct 1 Goeas 12:00 PM Flamingos (W 9-4) MoRuns D2
3:00 PM Flamingos (W 18-7) Islanders D2
9:00 AM NoClu Waialae RAIN
Goeas 12:00 PM Mikah-Marlins Hammah Dept- RAIN
Week 2 3:00 PM Balls Deep- Dirtbags RAIN
Sunday Oct 2 -
2:00 AM Dodgers Danimals (W 186 OPEN
Ala Wai @ 12:00 PM Tsunami (W 9-4) Hazbinz Open
3:00 PM Shockers (W 8-7) Hops D2
Wednesday | Oct5S Ala Wai 7:00pm Dodgers Mikah Marlins Open
Thursday Oct 6 Ala Wai 7:00pm Tsunami (W 9-6) MNoClu Open
9:00 AM Shockers Flamingos D2
Saturday Oct 8 Goeas | 12:00 PM MoRuns Dirthags D2
3:00 PM Meoruns Ravens 0Dz
9:00 AM Tsunami Dodgers Open
Goeas 12:00 PM Danimals NoClu Open
Week 3 Sunday Oct 9 3:00 PM Hops Poi Pounders
9:00 AM Balls Deep Islanders D2
Ala Wai | 12:00 PM Mikah Marlins Waialae Open
3:00 PM Hazbinz Hammah Dept. Open
Wednesday | Oct12 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Hazbinz Danimals Open
Thursday Oct 13 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Dirtbags Shockers D2
9:00 AM MeoRuns Balls Deep D2
Saturday Oct 15 Goeas 12:00 PM Tsunami Danimals Open
3:00 PM Hazbinz NoClu Open
9:00 AM Hops Flamingos D2
Goeas 12:00 PM Hops Ravens D2
Week 4 Sunday Oct 16 3:00 PM Dirtbags Poi Pounders D2
9:00 AM Islanders Shockers D2
Ala Wai | 12:00 PM Waialae Dodgers Open
3:00 PM Hammah Dept. Mikah Marlins Open
Wednesday | Oct 19 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Islanders Balls Deep D2
Thursday Oct 20 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Danimals Hammah Dept. Open




9:00 AM Hazbinz Waialae Open
Saturday Oct 22 Goeas 12:00 PM Islanders MoRuns D2
3:00 PM Ravens Dirtbags D2

9:00 AM Mikah Marlins NoClu Open

Goeas 12:00 PM Danimals Dodgers Open
Week 5 Sunday Oct 23 3:00 PM Hops Shockers D2
9:00 AM Hammah Dept. Tsunami Open
Ala Wai | 12:00 PM Poi Pounders Balls Deep D2
3:00 PM Flamingos Poi Pounders D2
Wednesday | Oct 26 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Flamingos Ravens D2
Thursday Oct 27 | Ala Wai 7:00pm NoClu Dodgers Open
9:00 AM Peoi Pounders MoRuns D2

Saturday Oct 29 Goeas 12:00 PM Mikah Marlins Danimals Open
3:00 PM Dirtbags Flamingos D2

9:00 AM Hammah Dept. Dodgers Open

Goeas 12:00 PM Waialae Hazbinz Open
Week 6 3:00 PM Balls Deep Hops D2
Sunday Oct 30 9:00 AM Ravens Shockers D2
Ala Wai | 12:00 PM Islanders Ravens D2

3:00 PM MoClu Tsunami Open

Wednesday | Nov2 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Mikah Marlins Hazbinz Open
Thursday Nov3 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Islanders Hops D2
9:00 AM MaoRuns Flamingos D2

Saturday Nov 5 Goeas 12:00 PM Hammah Dept. Hazbinz Open
3:00 PM Hops Dirtbags D2

9:00 AM Balls Deep Shockers D2

Goeas 12:00 PM Shockers Poi Pounders D2

Week 7 3:00 PM Danimals Tsunami Open
Sunday Nov & 9:00 AM Ravens Islanders D2

Ala Wai | 12:00 PM Dodgers MNoClu Open

3:00 PM Waialae Mikah Marlins Open

Wednesday | Nev9 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Mikah Marlins Hammah Dept. Open

Thursday Nov 10 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Waialae Tsunami Open
9:00 AM Ravens Balls Deep D2

Saturday Nov 12 Goeas 12:00 PM Hammah Dept. Waialae Open

3:00 PM NoClu Danimals Open

9:00 AM Hazbinz Mikah Marlins Open

Goeas 12:00 PM MoRuns Hops D2

Week 8 3:00 PM Dodgers Tsunami Open
Sunday Nov 13 9:00 AM Poi Pounders Flamingos D2
Ala Wai | 12:00 AM Shockers Dirtbags D2

3:00 PM Dirtbags Islanders D2

Wednesday | Nov 16 | Ala Wai 7:00pm NoClu Waialae Open
Thursday Nov 17 | Ala Wai 7:00pm Balls Deep Dirtbags D2




